43 North lowa, custodial

Ahlers & Cooney PC, labor relations
Ahlers & Cooney PC, legal

Alliant Energy, utilities

Amazon Capital Servi, supplies
Barnes, Derrick, meals/mileage
Batteries Plus Bulbs, repair

Benson, Ericha, meals/mileage
Black Plumbing & Hea, repair

Brock Specialties, repair

Byrne, Kolton, meals/mileage

C G Co Health Admini, contribution
C G Co Treasurer, supplies
CallTower, telephone

Chickasaw Co Public, tax/fee disburse
CINTAS, repair

CINTAS, supplies

City of Mason City, utilities

City of Rock Falls, sanit disp

Clear Lake Telephone, online info
Clear Lake Telephone, telephone
Column Software PBC, brd proceed
Consolidated Energy, fuels

Control Print Creati, printing
Crysteel Truck Equip, parts

Delta Dental of lowa, insurance

EMC National Life Co, purch serv
Fastenal Company, supplies

Fidelity Security Li, insurance

Floyd County Public, tax/fee disburse
Franklin County Publ, tax/fee disburse
Galls LLC, uniforms

Goodwin Tucker Group, equip
Government Forms & S, printing
Greenbelt Home Care, tax/fee disburse
GRP & Associates Inc, sanit disp
Haberman, Analisa, freight

Hancock County Coop, fuels
Hancock County Healt, tax/fee disburse
Interstate All Batte, repair

lowa Narcotics Offic, training

lowa State Medical E, autopsies

J. F. Ahern Co, repair

Jacobson, Bailey, meals/mileage

94.00
270.00
31,300.38
9,331.02
13.02
55.50
167.00
383.88
145.85
1,325.00
73.00
10,499.53
121.19
138.32
830.15
135.72
388.22
1,048.46
180.00
1,058.44
670.04
754.49
2,916.50
24.00
1,808.82
12,358.90
391.20
15.26
2,029.39
296.31
1,006.11
940.90
887.88
56.70
620.17
52.00
5,000.00
1,385.66
58.41
149.40
325.00
6,049.23
1,505.00
185.52
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Jaspers, Jay, supplies

LabSource Inc, supplies

Lake Towing, repair

Larry's Garage, repair

Larry's Garage, tires/tubes
Linahon Electric Inc, electric supp
Mason City Chamber o, freight
Mason City Public Ut, utilities
Mason City Shopping, rent
McKesson Medical-Sur, supplies
Mechanical Air Syste, repair
Mediacom, online info

Menards, equip

Menards, supplies

MercyOne Occupationa, med exam
Meyer, Robin, election official
Mitchell County Home, tax/fee disburse
NAPA Auto Parts, parts

Nassco Inc, equip

Nassco Inc, supplies

North Central Mechan, repair
NuWay-K&H Co-op, fuels
O'Reilly Automotive, repair
Peterson, Roger, election official
Petro-Blend Corp, parts
Pittsburgh Paints Co, repair

Ray O'Herron Co Inc, supplies
Reliance Standard Li, purch serv
Rich, Roberta, election official
River City Roller Ci, public ed
Rozen, Ashley, meals/mileage
Sanderson Auto Sales, parts
ScriptSourcing, LLC, medicine
Secory Plumbing & He, repair
Staples Business Adv, equip
Staples Business Adv, supplies
Stellar Truck & Trai, parts

Stoney Creek Inn, meals/mileage
Summit Fire Protecti, supplies
Summit Food Service, food/provisions
The Masters Touch LL, printing
The Spectrum Group, printing
Thomas, Dylan J, legal

Thornton Public Libr, contribution

74.89
580.32
300.00
40.00
923.20
22.43
3,439.65
644.30
15,309.13
419.95
731.41
236.90
326.63
207.41
173.00
321.79
1,670.17
15.99
283.88
1,161.97
170.00
6,154.13
59.22
220.00
199.25
237.34
339.69
6,405.28
331.90
400.00
179.32
49.56
791.82
2,850.00
142.41
516.35
120.68
896.00
900.00
6,739.70
12,782.04
43.67
1,497.60

3,283.75
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Transamerica Employe, purch serv
Treasurer State Of |, repair

Truck Center Compani, parts

Truck Center Compani, repair

Van Diest Supply Com, chem/gases
VanWall Equipment In, equip
VanWall Equipment In, lubricants
VanWall Equipment In, parts

Verde Environmental, Prevention Programs

Visual Edge IT, printing

WageWorks, Inc., consult
WageWorks, Inc., purch serv

WahlTek Inc, equip

Walkenhorst's, equip

Walkenhorst's, supplies

Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv
Winnebago Co Public, tax/fee disburse
Worth Co Public Heal, tax/fee disburse
Wright County Public, tax/fee disburse
Ziegler Inc, parts

Ziegler Inc, safety items

GRAND TOTAL: 276,746.17

2,091.68
210.00
(54.12)
720.00
1,055.30
887.71
239.98
958.98
1,591.00
100.52
195.88
172.50
4,500.00
7.35
331.80
87,000.00
246.23
1,884.45
1,017.92
1,040.14
3,310.55
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